
1 

SAINT MADELEINE SOPHIE CHURCH 

LECTOR SCHEDULE 

August 2024 
 

The August lector schedule is shown below. 

 

Note: 4 PM lectors…we are down to only 4 lectors until September so for this month, to avoid lectors reading 

in consecutive weeks, we are locked into the same two crews of two. If boredom sets in, then you can always 

switch of find a substitute. :) 

 
Sat Aug 03, 2024  4:00 PM Michele Lomaestro 

 
 

  Ron Wroczynski 
     

Sun Aug 04, 2024  9:00 AM Julius Pasquariello 

 
 

 
 Gary Mihal 

 
 

 
 Nancy Lussier 

     

Sun Aug 04, 2024  7:00 PM Nancy Moscheo 

        Gloria Towle-Hilt 

          

Sat Aug 10, 2024  4:00 PM Joan Raguette 

 
 

  Tony Groat 

 
    

Sun Aug 11, 2024  9:00 AM Mike Short 

 
 

  Paul Doyle 
  

  Arthur Foo 

 
    

Sun Aug 11, 2024  7:00 PM Sam Dikeman 

        Anna Hartz 

         

Sat Aug 17, 2024  4:00 PM Ron Wroczynski 
  

  Michele Lomaestro 

  
   

Sun Aug 18, 2024  9:00 AM Jack Phelan 

 
 

  Gail Phelan 

 
 

  Annette Wetsel 

 
 

  
 

Sun Aug 18, 2024  7:00 PM Gloria Towle-Hilt 

        Bill Smith 

         

Sat Aug 24, 2024   4:00 PM Tony Groat 

 
 

  Joan Raguette 

    
 

Sun Aug 25, 2024  9:00 AM Gary Mihal 

 
   Julius Pasquariello 

 
   Paul Doyle 

 
    

Sun Aug 25, 2024  7:00 PM Anna Hartz 

        Nancy Moscheo 

        

Sat Aug 31, 2024  4:00 PM Michele Lomaestro 

 
 

  Ron Wroczynski 
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Sun Sep 01, 2024  9:00 AM Nancy Lussier 
    Arthur Foo 

 
   Mike Short 

 
 

    

Sun Sep 01, 2024   7:00 PM Barry Krawchuk 

        Gloria Towle-Hilt 

 

 

 

Ron Wroczynski 

(518) 275-2130 (cell); (518) 355-5082 (home); e-mail: nyronjay@gmail.com    


